Competify

Jornadal

Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 11

Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Grupo 14

Grupo 14

Grupo 15

Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Grupo 16

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

3er Grand Slam Singles Manaba Open

Fecha/lugar

Local

Giancarlo Cueva
Antonio Jimenez
Eduardo Chang
Hector Barreto
Dario Torres

Julio Villacres
Oscar Castillo
Jose Luis Chancay
Brandon Lopez
Rafaela Yaselga
Jose Luis Giler
Jose Rodriguez
Edgar Ceballos
Luis Falcones
Jonathan Arreaga
Victor Quintero Padre
Carlos Jara
Samuel Jara
Marco Canelos
Paul Fernandez
Omar Bustan
Eduardo Navarrete

Carlos Miranda

1/4

Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos

Resultado

8-1

8-5

3-8

8-6

0-8

8-4

0-8

2-8

8-1

8-6

2-8

2-8

4-8

4-8

3-8

4-8

Visitante

Lenin Zeballos

Christian Viejo

Milton Pro

Mateo Freire

lvan Mayorga

Luis Baque

Walter Maldonado

Jorge Roman

Steven Benalcazar

Emely Limon

Luis Mendoza

Danilo Alvarez

Melissa Cornejo

Martin Luzuriaga

Gianni Capelo

Manuel Bolafios

Jose Luis Garcia

Roland Valencia

John Morales

Jorge A. Albornoz

Jaime Bajafa

Christian Garcia

Jorge Cardenas




Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 1
Grupo 1
Grupo 12
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Cristian Torres
Miguel Salgado
Martin Proafo

Ivan Reinoso
Fernando Navarrete
Marco Cevallos
Segundo Basilio
Leonel Banchon

Omar Barreto

Local

Lenin Zeballos
Christian Viejo
Mateo Freire
Milton Pro

lvan Mayorga

Luis Baque

Jorge Roman
Walter Maldonado
Steven Benalcazar
Emely Limon
Danilo Alvarez
Luis Mendoza
Martin Luzuriaga
Melissa Cornejo

Manuel Bolafios

2/4

Resultado

8-5

8-4

8-1

6-8

8-0

8-5

8-4

2-8

3-8

Resultado

3-8

3-8

8-7

3-8

4-8

8-4

8-4

7-8

8-3

8-4

WO : A

4-8

Visitante

Daniel Chamorro

Diego Mosquera

Walter Gonzalez

Sergio Ortega

Joshua Cespedes

Allan Viteri

Daniel Galvez

Samuel Pilco

George Lucas

Visitante

Antonio Jimenez

Giancarlo Cueva

Eduardo Chang

Hector Barreto

Julio Villacres

Dario Torres

Oscar Castillo

Jose Luis Chancay

Rafaela Yaselga

Brandon Lopez

Jose Luis Giler

Jose Rodriguez

Edgar Ceballos

Luis Falcones

Jonathan Arreaga




Competify

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Gianni Capelo
Roland Valencia
Jose Luis Garcia

Jorge A. Albornoz

John Morales
Christian Garcia

Jaime Bajana

Daniel Chamorro
Jorge Cardenas
Walter Gonzalez
Diego Mosquera

Joshua Cespedes

Sergio Ortega

Daniel Galvez

Allan Viteri
Samuel Pilco

George Lucas

Local

Antonio Jimenez
Lenin Zeballos
Eduardo Chang
Mateo Freire
Luis Baque

Dario Torres

Oscar Castillo

3/4

Resultado

3-8

8-5

8-0

8-5

8-2

8-5

8-4

6-8

4-8

8-3

8-4

Resultado

8-5

5-8

5-8

7-8

8-2

8-1

Visitante

Victor Quintero Padre

Carlos Jara

Samuel Jara

Marco Canelos

Paul Fernandez

Omar Bustan

Eduardo Navarrete

Carlos Miranda

Cristian Torres

Miguel Salgado

Martin Proafio

lvan Reinoso

Fernando Navarrete

Marco Cevallos

Segundo Basilio

Omar Barreto

Leonel Banchon

Visitante

Giancarlo Cueva

Christian Viejo

Hector Barreto

Milton Pro

lvan Mayorga

Julio Villacres

Jose Luis Chancay




Competify

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jorge Roman
Brandon Lopez
Emely Limon
Jose Luis Giler
Danilo Alvarez
Edgar Ceballos
Martin Luzuriaga
Jonathan Arreaga
Manuel Bolafios
Carlos Jara
Roland Valencia
John Morales
Paul Fernandez
Omar Bustan
Christian Garcia
Daniel Chamorro
Carlos Miranda
Miguel Salgado
Walter Gonzalez
Sergio Ortega
Fernando Navarrete
Marco Cevallos
Daniel Galvez
George Lucas

Leonel Banchon

4/4

Resultado

WO : A

2-8

4-8

WO : A

8-4

8-4

7-8

7-8

8-2

8-5

8-4

6-8

8-1

8-6

8-5

8-3

Visitante

Walter Maldonado

Rafaela Yaselga

Steven Benalcazar

Jose Rodriguez

Luis Mendoza

Luis Falcones

Melissa Cornejo

Victor Quintero Padre

Gianni Capelo

Samuel Jara

Jose Luis Garcia

Jorge A. Albornoz

Marco Canelos

Eduardo Navarrete

Jaime Bajafa

Jorge Cardenas

Cristian Torres

Martin Proafio

Diego Mosquera

Joshua Cespedes

Ivan Reinoso

Segundo Basilio

Allan Viteri

Samuel Pilco

Omar Barreto




	3er Grand Slam Singles Manaba Open
	Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos


